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2007 NRL Champions Series

1	 CHECKLIST 1.	
2	 CHECKLIST 2.
3	 CHECKLIST 3.

BRONCOS		
4	 KARMICHAEL	 HUNT	
5	 BRENT	 TATE	
6	 JUSTIN	 HODGES	
7	 DARREN	 LOCKYER
8	 SHAUN	 BERRIGAN
9	 PETERO	 CIVONICEVA
10	 SAM	 THAIDAY	
11	 BRAD	 THORN	
12	 TONIE	 CARROLL
13	 COREY 	 PARKER
14	 DANE	 CARLAW
15	 DAVID	 STAGG

BULLDOGS	
16	 LUKE	 PATTEN
17	 HAZEM	 EL MASRI
18	 WILLIE	 TONGA
19	 SONNY BILL	 WILLIAMS
20	 MATT	 UTAI
21	 DANIEL	 HOLDSWORTH
22	 BRENT	 SHERWIN
23	 MARK	 O’MELEY
24	 WILLIE	 MASON
25	 ANDREW	 RYAN
26	 RENI 	 MAITUA
27	 CHRIS	 ARMIT

RAIDERS	
28	 DAVID	 HOWELL
29	 PHIL	 GRAHAM
30	 CRAIG	 FRAWLEY
31	 LINCOLN	 WITHERS
32	 TODD	 CARNEY
33	 TROY	 THOMPSON
34	 ADRIAN	 PURTELL
35	 ALAN	 TONGUE
36	 MICHAEL	 WEYMAN
37	 DANE	 TILSE
38	 TOM	 LEAROYD-LAHRS
39	 ALAN	 ROTHERY

SHARKS	
40	 Brett	 Kearney
41	 BEN	 POMEROY
42	 DAVID	 SIMMONS
43	 LUKE	 COVELL
44	 ADAM	 DYKES
45	 BRETT	 KIMMORLEY
46	 RICHARD	 VILLASANTI
47	 LANCE	 THOMPSON
48	 PAUL	 GALLEN
49	 BEN	 ROSS
50	 GREG	 BIRD
51	 KEVIN	 KINGSTON

TITANS	
52	 RICHIE	 MATHERS
53	 DANIEL	 CONN
54	 MATT	 PETERSEN
55	 LUKE	 SWAIN
56	 BRETT	 DELANEY
57	 SCOTT	 PRINCE
58	 PRESTON	 CAMPBELL
59	 ANTHONY	 LAFFRANCHI 
60	 BRAD	 MYERS
61	 LUKE	 BAILEY
62	 MICHAEL	 HODGSON
63	 MARK	 MINICHIELLO

SEA EAGLES	
64	 BRETT	 STEWART
65	 STEVE	 BELL
66	 ADAM	 CUTHBERTSON
67	 STEVE	 MATAI

68	 CHRIS	 HICKS
69	 TRAVIS	 BURNS
70	 MATT	 ORFORD
71	 MICHAEL	 MONAGHAN
72	 BRENT	 KITE
73	 STEVE	 MENZIES
74	 ANTHONY	 WATMOUGH
75	 SHAYNE	 DUNLEY

STORM	
76	 BILLY	 SLATER
77	 MATT	 GEYER
78	 MATT	 KING
79	 GREG	 INGLIS
80	 ADAM	 BLAIR
81	 MICHAEL	 CROCKER
82	 COOPER	 CRONK
83	 CAMERON	 SMITH
84	 BRETT	 WHITE
85	 RYAN	 HOFFMAN
86	 DALLAS	 JOHNSON
87	 GARRET	 CROSSMAN

KNIGHTS	
88	 MILTON	 THAIDAY
89	 GEORGE	 CARMONT
90	 KURT	 GIDLEY
91	 ANDREW	 JOHNS
92	 ADAM	 WOOLNOUGH
93	 DANNY	 BUDERUS
94	 JOSH	 PERRY
95	 LUKE	 DAVICO
96	 STEVE	 SIMPSON
97	 CLINT	 NEWTON
98	 KIRK	 REYNOLDSON
99	 DAVID	 SEAGE

COWBOYS	
100	 MATT	 BOWEN
101	 JUSTIN	 SMITH
102	 BRENTON	 BOWEN
103	 JOHNATHAN	 THURSTON
104	 CARL	 WEBB
105	 AARON	 PAYNE
106	 DAVID	 FAIUMU
107	 JACOB	 LILLYMAN
108	 LUKE	 O’DONNELL
109	 STEVE	 SOUTHERN
110	 SHANE	 TRONC
111	 ROD	 JENSEN

EELS	
112	 NATHAN	 CAYLESS
113	 LUKE	 BURT
114	 JARRYD	 HAYNE
115	 BEN	 SMITH
116	 TIMANA 	 TAHU
117	 ERIC	 GROTHE
118	 TIM	 SMITH
119	 MARK	 RIDDELL
120	 PJ	 MARSH
121	 NATHAN	 HINDMARSH
122	 FUIFUI	 MOIMOI
123	 CHAD	 ROBINSON

PANTHERS	
124	 RHYS	 WESSER
125	 MICHAEL	 GORDON
126	 NICK	 YOUNGQUEST
127	 LUKE	 ROONEY
128	 LUKE	 LEWIS
129	 CRAIG	 GOWER
130	 JOEL	 CLINTON
131	 LUKE	 PRIDDIS
132	 FRANK	 PRITCHARD
133	 TONY	 PULETUA
134	 TRENT	 WATERHOUSE
135	 PAUL	 AITON

ST GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS
136	 BEN	 HORNBY
137	 WES	 NAIQAMA
138	 MARK	 GASNIER
139	 MATT	 COOPER
140	 BRETT	 MORRIS
141	 MATHEW	 HEAD
142	 JASON	 RYLES
143	 DEAN	 YOUNG
144	 DANNY	 WICKS
145	 ASHTON	 SIMS
146	 BEN	 CREAGH
147	 JUSTIN	 POORE

ROOSTERS	
148	 ANTHONY	 MINICHIELLO
149	 AMOS	 ROBERTS
150	 SAM	 PERRETT
151	 IOSIA	 SOLIOLA
152	 BRAITH	 ANASTA
153	 JOSH	 LEWIS
154	 DAVID	 SHILLINGTON
155	 ANTHONY	 TUPOU
156	 CRAIG	 FITZGIBBON
157	 CHRIS	 FLANNERY
158	 ASHLEY	 HARRISON
159	 CRAIG	 WING

RABBITOHS	
160	 DAVID	 PEACHEY
161	 NATHAN	 MERRITT
162	 BEAU	 CHAMPION
163	 YILEEN	 GORDON
164	 JOHN	 SUTTON
165	 JOE	 WILLIAMS
166	 PETER	 CUSACK
167	 SHANNON	 HEGARTY
168	 JAIMAN	 LOWE
169	 SCOTT	 GEDDES
170	 JOE	 GALUVAO
171	 DAVID	 FA’ALOGO

WARRIORS	
172	 PATRICK	 AH VAN
173	 MANU	 VATUVEI
174	 SIMON	 MANNERING
175	 LANCE	 HOHAIA
176	 TODD	 BYRNE
177	 JEROME	 ROPATI
178	 GRANT	 ROVELLI
179	 RUBEN	 WIKI
180	 STEVE	 PRICE
181	 LOUIS	 ANDERSON
182	 WAIRANGI	 KOOPU
183	 NATHAN	 FIEN

WESTS TIGERS	
184	 BRETT	 HODGSON
185	 PAUL	 WHATUIRA
186	 DEAN	 COLLIS
187	 DANIEL	 FITZHENRY
188	 BENJI 	 MARSHALL
189	 KEITH	 GALLOWAY
190	 ROBBIE	 FARAH	
191	 TODD	 PAYTEN	
192	 BEN	 GALEA	
193	 DENE	 HALATAU	
194	 LIAM	 FULTON	
195	 BRYCE	 GIBBS	
	
INSERT CARDS		
HOLOGRAPHIC FOILED CARDS
HF1		  CHECKLIST 1.
HF2		  CHECKLIST 2.
HF3-194	 HOLOGRAPHICS

SKETCH CARDS		
SK1	 KARMICHAEL	 HUNT	
SK2	 SHAUN 	 BERRIGAN
SK3	 SONNY BILL	 WILLIAMS	
SK4	 ANDREW	 EMELIO	
SK5	 PHIL	 GRAHAM
SK6	 TODD	 CARNEY	
SK7	 ADAM	 DYKES	
SK8	 BEN	 POMEROY
SK9	 LUKE	 BAILEY	
SK10	 LUKE	 O’DWYER
SK11	 BRETT	 STEWART
SK12	 GEORGE	 ROSE	
SK13	 MATT	 KING	
SK14	 GARRET	 CROSSMAN
SK15	 DANNY	 BUDERUS
SK16	 STEVE	 SIMPSON
SK17	 MATT	 BOWEN	
SK18	 JACOB	 LILLYMAN
SK19	 TIMANA	 TAHU	
SK20	 JARRYD	 HAYNE
SK21	 LUKE	 PRIDDIS
SK22	 FRANK	 PRITCHARD
SK23	 MATT	 COOPER
SK24	 BEN	 CREAGH
SK25	 NATHAN	 MERRIT
SK26	 JOE	 WILLIAMS
SK27	 ANTHONY	 MINICHIELLO
SK28	 JOSH	 LEWIS
SK29	 RUBEN	 WIKI
SK30	 SIMON	 MANNERING
SK31	 BRETT	 HODGSON
SK32	 SHANNON	 McDONNELL
	
GEM CARDS		
GC1        WILLIE 	 MASON
GC2        DARREN 	 LOCKYER
GC3        MICHAEL 	 WEYMAN
GC4        BRETT 	 KIMMORLEY
GC5        MATT 	 ORFORD
GC6        GREG 	 INGLIS
GC7        ANDREW 	 JOHNS
GC8        JOHNATHAN 	 THURSTON
GC9        NATHAN 	 HINDMARSH
GC10       CRAIG 	 GOWER
GC11        MARK 	 GASNIER
GC12        JOHN 	 SUTTON
GC13       BRAITH 	 ANASTA
GC14       STEVE 	 PRICE
GC15       BENJI 	 MARSHALL
GC16       SCOTT 	 PRINCE	

AWARD CARDS		
DALLY M WINNER 
M1	 CAMERON SMITH

PROVAN SUMMONS
M2	 NATHAN HINDMARSH	

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR 
M3	 JARRYD HAYNE

REP PLAYER OF THE YEAR 
M4	 DARREN LOCKYER

CLIVE CHURCHILL 
M5	 SHAUN BERRIGAN

MINOR PREMIERS 
M6	 MELBOURNE STORM


